Data sheet/FDV

Product name E-Foundation cable chamber 300x300x600
Product code 2822303

Product type Modula 300x300x600

GTIN 7070701382678

ETIM-Class EC004532

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Underground connection pit for cables/pipes

Material

Material quality

Colour

With cover

With sealing ring

Load class according to EN 1433
Prepared for pre-stamping for pipes
Number of inlet ports

Diameter inlets

Width

Depth

Total height

Weight

386 mm
681 mm
386 mm

18940 g

Plastic
Polyethylene (PE)
Black

No

No

B-125

Yes

10 mm

386 mm
386 mm
681mm

18,9 kg
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Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd Yes
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